
Whitchurch Club Links 

 

Athletics  

Leighton Buzzard Athletics Club http://www.leightonbuzzardac.co.uk 

 Aylesbury Athletics https://www.voaac.org.uk/ 

MK Athletics https://www.mkac.org.uk/ 

Badminton   https://phoenix-badminton.co.uk/ 

https://bedgrovebadmintonclub.co.uk/ 

https://www.facebook.com/nostringsaylesbury/?locale=en_GB 

Basketball Bucks Hornets, Aylesbury http://www.buckshornets.co.uk  

https://www.buckingham-tc.gov.uk/tag/basketball/ 

Boxing https://aylesburyboxingclub.com/ 

Boxing https://southcourtbaptist.org.uk/ 

https://pegasusgym.co.uk/ 

Canoeing Leighton Buzzard Canoe Club http://lbcc.org.uk 

 Cricket Stewkley Vicarage Cricket Club https://svcc.play-cricket.com/home 

 North Marston cricket https://nmandg.play-cricket.com/ 

Cublington cricket https://www.cublingtoncc.org/ 

 Cycling Team MK https://www.teammk.com 

 Dance 

 Amy’s Dance Academy https://www.amysdanceacademy.co.uk  

Beacon Arts, Leighton Buzzard http://www.beaconartsdanceschools.co.uk  

Kercher school of dance 07910 139326 

Susan-Dianne 01296 748592   

Musical Theatre High 01525 377230 

Aylesbury theatre school of dance 01296 489528 

Football  

Stewkley Football Club https://www.stewkleyfc.co.uk  

Wing Raiders Belles https://www.facebook.com/wingraidersbelles 

wingraiders.co.uk http://www.wingraiders.co.uk 

Golf  

Aylesbury Vale Golf Club https://www.avgc.co.uk  

Buckingham golf   club   01280 815566 
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Whitchurch Club Links 

 

Gymnastics.  

Harlequin, Leighton Buzzard http://www.harlequingymnastics.co.uk/index.php  

Lynx gym 01296-488888 

Cheerleading 38 Edison Rd, Aylesbury HP19 8TE 

Phone: 07958 144241 
  
Valeviolets.co.uk Buckingham 07595725122 

Arabian Gym , Bletchley https://www.arabiangym.com  

Hockey  

Leighton Buzzard Hockey Club https://www.lbhc.org.uk  

Aylesbury hockey https://www.aylesburyhc.com/ 

Judo 

https://www.buckinghamjudoclub.org.uk/ 

https://www.renrukan.com/ 

Martial Arts.  

Leighton Buzzard Martial Arts https://www.leightonbuzzardmartialarts.co.uk 

https://www.aylesburyhc.com/ 

ZKS Martial Arts-01296 392630 

 Netball.  

Wingrave Netball Club. https://wingravenetball.com/juniors/  

Aylesbury juniors Aylesbury High School, Walton Rd, Aylesbury HP21 7SX Phone: 07956 058037 

Bedgrove netballhttps://www.adnl.org.uk/ 

 Parkour  
Paramount Parkour https://paramountparkour.com  
Rugby  

Tring Rugby Club https://www.tringrugby.com 

Aylesbury Rugby club 01296 612556 

Buckingham Rugby  Phone 01280 815474 

Swimming Maxwell Swim Club, Aylesbury https://uk.teamunify.com/team/reczzmsc/page/home 

Stoke Mandeville stadium 01296 484848 

Swan pool Buckingham 01280 817500  

Aqua vale 01296 48855   

Sailing 

https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/coin/milton-keynes-sailing-club 
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Whitchurch Club Links 

 

Tennis  

Stewkley Tennis Club https://clubspark.lta.org.uk/stewkleytennisclub  

Oving Tennis info@ovingtennisclub.co.uk   Lessons, festivals club Thursday 3-15-4-15pm 

Aylesbury tennis 01296424999 

Halton Tennis Club https://haltontennis.co.uk  01296623453 

 

 * If you would like to a recommend a local club to add to our list please contact the school office 
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